












EXPOSED CONCRETE

707 DMT - SPESSART OAK 505 BS - VENATO MARBLE
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505 BS - VENATO MARBLE

TH
E 

EX
PO

SE
D

TE
XT

UR
E 

OF
 S

TO
NE

505 BS



776 DMT - WHITE OILED OAK DARK503 TB - MID NIGHT STONE752 DMT - DELTA WOOD
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776 DMT - WHITE OILED OAK DARK

EXPOSED CONCRETE

503 TB - MID NIGHT STONE
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503 TB
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776 DMT - WHITE OILED OAK DARK

776 DMT



EXPOSED CONCRETE

780 DMT - SLEET OAK 502 BS - MICHEL WHITE
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502 BS - MICHEL WHITE

502 BS



906 NE

AQUA GREEN

914 NE

AQUA BLUE

918 NE

PARROT GREEN

908 NE

TURQUOISE GREEN

917 NE

BLUISH

907 NE

NIGHT SKY

903 NE

MELLOW WHITE

915 NE

SILVER

911 NE 

LEGEND GREY

NEON

909 NE

BLACK

905 NE

DARK GREY
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906 NE

917 NE



909 NE

BLACK

904 NE

RED

913 NE

POPPY

905 NE

DARK GREY

910 NE

PRESTIGE PURPLE

NEON

906 NE

AQUA GREEN

918 NE

PARROT GREEN

912 NE

BROWN

916 NE

MUSTARD YELLOW

901 NE

WHITE

902 NE

FROSTY WHITE
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914 NE

AQUA BLUE

904 NE



FLUTE
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127 FT

155 FT

149 FT



TAJPURIA
LEATHER 

TORCHIC
SHINE

MOVING
SCALE

CRIPLED 
SOUN

30
31

107 TL - WOOLEN WHITE

107 CS - WOOLEN WHITE

107 MS - WOOLEN WHITE
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129 MS

137 CS



Crisp shades for

a subtle allure

A bright melody of

sensational spaces

CRYSTAL CHECK MATE

107 CM - WOOLEN WHITE
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127 CM

305 CR



Shades that can

empower your interiors

A mesmerizing aura

of grace to reinvent a space

ZERO
GRAVITY

w
w

w
.t

a
jp

u
ri

a
.c

o
.i
n

34
35

304 ZG

302 ZG



788 PSC  -  PITH WALNUT DARK

PLANK SYNCRO Discover the artistry of options that bring a touch 

of captivating beauty to any setting.

785 OSC  -  SAPWOOD LIGHT 787 PSC  -  PITH WALNUT LIGHT
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788 PSC  -  PITH WALNUT DARK

Discover the artistry of options that bring a touch 

of captivating beauty to any setting.
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785 OSC  -  SAPWOOD LIGHT786 OSC  - SAPWOOD DARK

Step into a world of extraordinary 

aesthetics with our exclusive range of designs.PLANK SYNCRO 



STONE SYNCRO 

510 SSC -  CALACATTA GOLD MARBLE
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DISCRETE Immerse yourself in the lavish allure of our exclusive patterns 

and textures, each a celebration of artistic expression.

815 CM - NACRE SATING 816 CM - NACRE SYMPHONY



506 FT - TURKISH BEIGE
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DISCRETE 

718 TS - WILEY HERRINGBONE DARK 717 TS - WILEY HERRINGBONE LIGHT



Soothing and subtle, each design is 

an exemplary art of aesthetic innovation.

520 FT - WHITE CAPY 521 FT - BLACK CAPY 532 FT - IONIZE WHITE 533 FT - IONIZE GREY
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Choose opulent hues that create

an ethereal aura in your spaceTRIUMPH ASH
701 TA - FAIR WOOD

703 TA - SANDY OAK 706 TA - FOSSIL BROWN OAK 707 TA - SPESSART OAK
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703 TA

701 TA



TRIUMPH ASH Elevate your living spaces with intricately crafted 

designs that exude timeless allure and sophistication.

704 TA - IVORY OAK

705 TA - GREY OAK

708 TA - VINTAGE OAK702 TA - AVALON OAK
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705 TA



NATURAL OAK Create a space that reflects your unique 

style with our charismatic designs.

704 NO - IVORY OAK 705 NO - GREY OAK
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762 NO - BARREL OAK 768 NO - AFRICAN TEAK DARK

752 NO - DELTA WOOD 753 NO - SALTY WOOD



PLANK ASH

761 PA - FOSSIL DARK 760 PA - FOSSIL LIGHT

753 PA - SALTY WOOD

714 PA - MADISON DARK OAK

713 PA - MADISON LIGHT OAK
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DRY MATT

777 DMT - SHINSYU HINOKI LIGHT775 DMT - WHITE OILED OAK LIGHT706 DMT - FOSSIL BROWN OAK704 DMT - IVORY OAK 705 DMT - GREY OAK
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716 SB - BURNT WOOD DARK 715 SB - BURNT WOOD LIGHT

SLITED BARK

778 DMT - SHINSYU HINOKI DARK
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SLITED BARK
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771 SB - OASIS CEDAR LIGHT 772 SB - OASIS CEDAR DARK762 SB - BARREL OAK 764 SB - ASIAN WALNUT

719 SB - MAPLE WOOD LIGHT 720 SB - MAPLE WOOD DARK



531 TB - SYDNEY DARK814 MS - LINEN GREY 813 MS - LINEN WHITE
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531 TB - SYDNEY DARK

EXPOSED CONCRETE

813 MS - LINEN WHITE
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813 MS
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531 TB - SYDNEY DARK

531 TB



TABER

520 TB - WHITE CAPY 521 TB - BLACK CAPY 506 TB - TURKISH BEIGE501 TB - WHITE ONYX
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504 TB - ITALIAN STATUARIO805 MS - GUN METAL 807 MS - SMOKE METAL

DISCRETE 
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511 BS - GREY ARMANI 512 BS - BRONZE ARMANI516 BS - PEARL BARIST BROWN507 BS - BELLA CASA 515 BS - PEARL BARIST

BOSTIK STONE
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530 TB - SYDNEY LIGHT805 CS - GUN METAL 807 CS - SMOKE METAL

DISCRETE
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533 EC - IONIZE GREY
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532 EC - IONIZE WHITE

533 HG - IONIZE GREY532 HG - IONIZE WHITE



528 EC - CEMENT WHITE

529 EC - CEMENT GREY 524 EC - LAPPATO FONE

530 EC - SYDENY LIGHT

531 EC - SYDENY DARK511 EC - GREY ARMANI

512 EC - BRONZE ARMANI

EXPOSED CONCRETE
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525 EC - LAPATO FINSTA



781 PW - MIZAR LIGHT 782 PW - MIZAR DARK
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PARK WOOD

720 PW - MAPLE WOOD DARK

762 PW - BARREL OAK719 PW - MAPLE WOOD LIGHT

780 PW - SLEET OAK



709 PW - MOUNTAIN LIGHT 710 PW - MOUNTAIN DARK
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710 AO HZ - MOUNTAIN DARK

709 AO HZ - MOUNTAIN LIGHT

Lorem Ipsum is simply

dummy text

of the printing and

typesetting industry.

709 HZ

710 HZ
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AGED OAK HZ Immerse yourself in the lavish allure of our 

exclusive patterns and textures.

714 AO HZ - MADISON DARK OAK

713 AO HZ - MADISON LIGHT OAK

752 AO HZ - DELTA WOOD

753 AO HZ - SALTY WOOD

753 HZ

713 AO HZ

714 AO HZ



Elevate your decor to new heights 

with our trendsetting designs.

775 AO - WHITE OILED OAK LIGHT
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776 AO - WHITE OILED OAK DARK



AGED OAK Embrace the vibrancy of our products, 

designed to inspire and delight.

711 AO  -  AMERICAN ASH LIGHT 712 AO  -  AMERICAN ASH DARK
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706 AO - FOSSIL BROWN OAK

707 AO - SPESSART OAK702 AO - AVALON OAK

708 AO - VINTAGE OAK



ALASKAN WOLF Embrace the allure of designs that 

embody timeless beauty.

795 AW - HAZLE WOOD 778 AW - SHINSYU HINOKI DARK

777 AW - SHINSYU HINOKI LIGHT707 AW - SPESSART706 AW - FOSSIL BROWN OAK

711 AW - AMERICAN ASH LIGHT 712 AW - AMERICAN ASH DARK
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CRYSTAL ASH

773 CA - DESIGNER WALL 764 CA - ASIAN WALNUT

762 CA- BARREL OAK
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756 CA - EURO DECOR LIGHT

757 CA - EURO DECOR DARK

773 CA



SILKY OAK Embrace the artistry of our designs, designed 

to bring a touch of sophistication to your space.

751 SO - WARM WOOD 759 SO - SWIFT CHERRY 764 SO - ASIAN WALNUT

758 SO - HUNSUR TEAK

763 SO - NATURAL WOOD

762 SO - BARREL OAK
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779 ZG - EDDIE TEAK815 ZG - NACRE SATING816 ZG - NACRE SYMPHONY
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779 ZG - EDDIE TEAK815 ZG - NACRE SATING
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779 ZG - EDDIE TEAK

779 ZG



718 ZG - WILEY HERRINGBONE DARK717 ZG - WILEY HERRINGBONE LIGHT

Embrace the artistry of our designs, designed 

to bring a touch of sophistication to your space.
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814 ZG - LINEN GREY

813 ZG - LINEN WHITE715 ZG - BURNT WOOD LIGHT

716 ZG - BURNT WOOD DARK

ZERO GRAVITY



505 ZG - VENATO MARBLE

511 ZG - GREY ARMANI528 ZG - CEMENT WHITE

ZERO GRAVITY

529 ZG - CEMENT GREY 512 ZG - BRONZE ARMANI
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Discover the artistry of options that bring a touch of captivating 

allure and effortless sophistication to your home.

502 ZG - MICHEL WHITE 503 ZG - MID NIGHT STONE
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501 ZG - WHITE ONYX 506 ZG - TURKISH BEIGE

ZERO GRAVITY



w
w

w
.t

a
jp

u
ri

a
.c

o
.i
n

106
107

753 ZG - SALTY WOOD

790 ZG - CALLUS WOOD776 ZG - WHITE OILED OAK DARK780 ZG - SLEET OAK

775 ZG - WHITE OILED OAK LIGHT751 ZG - WARM WOOD

789 ZG - LIGNA WOOD

ZERO GRAVITY



817 HG - NACRE BLUE 501 HG - WHITE ONYX
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501 HG - WHITE ONYX

w
w

w
.t

a
jp

u
ri

a
.c

o
.i
n

110
111

501 HG



HIGH GLOSS

507 HG - BELLA CASA531 HG - SYDNEY DARK 530 HG - SYDNEY LIGHT504 HG - ITALIAN STATUARIO 502 HG - MICHEL WHITE503 HG - MID NIGHT STONE
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Indulge in the allure of our products, designed to captivate and inspire, 

infusing your space with an air of enchantment.

520 HG - WHITE CAPY 521 HG - BLACK CAPY

811 HG - FIGURE MACORE DARK

506 HG - TURKISH BEIGE812 HG - FIGURE MACORE LIGHT

HIGH GLOSS
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815 HG - NACRE SATING 816 HG - NACRE SYMPHONY 715 HG- BURNT WOOD LIGHT 716 HG- BURNT WOOD DARK524 HG - LAPPATO FONE 525 HG - LAPPATO FINSTA

HIGH GLOSS
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Embrace the artistry of our designs, each meticulously crafted to 

bring a touch of sophistication and effortless charm to your space.

781 HG - MIZAR LIGHT 782 HG - MIZAR DARK
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777 HG - SHINSYU HINOKI LIGHT 778 HG - SHINSYU HINOKI DARK 762 HG - BARREL OAK 764 HG - ASIAN WALNUT

701 HG - FAIR WOOD 763 HG - NATURAL WOOD

HIGH GLOSS
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Experience the plush appeal of spaces

that are reinvented with high quality designs

754 HG - ADHESIVE LIGHT 755 HG - ADHESIVE DARK

779 HG - EDDIE TEAK 789 HG - LIGNA WOOD

758 HG - HUNSUR TEAK 759 HG SWIFT CHERRY

HIGH GLOSS
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780 HG - SLEET OAK773 HG - DESIGNER WALL795 HG - HAZLE WOOD793 HG - CROTCH DARK

792 HG - CELECIA791 HG - ARENA 

HIGH GLOSS
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771 HG - OASIS CEDAR LIGHT 772 HG - OASIS CEDAR DARK

Let the passionate verve of

beautiful shades win you over 

769 HG - SHINE WALNUT

774 HG - ACACIA WOOD

765 HG - BRINDLE OAK

790 HG - CALLUS WOOD 

HIGH GLOSS
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SUEDE

w
w

w
.t

a
jp

u
ri

a
.c

o
.i
n

130
131



SUEDE

w
w

w
.t

a
jp

u
ri

a
.c

o
.i
n

132
133



101 HG

WHITE

102 HG

WOOLEN WHITE

107 HG

FROSTY WHITE

108 HG

MYSORE IVORY

110 HG

SILVER GREY

112 HG

DOVE GREY

117 HG

DARK GREY

199 HG

BLACK

133 HG

SKY BLUE

142 HG

PARADISE GREEN

155 HG

PANCAKE

135 HG

BURBERRY BLUE

146 HG

EUCALYPTUS GREEN

157 HG

MATRIX BROWN

138 HG

HORIZON BLUE

148 HG

ENGLISH GREEN

153 HG

BLUSH PINK

159 HG

I GRAPEWINE
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117 HG



SUEDE

102 SF

WOOLEN WHITE

107 SF

FROSTY WHITE

108 SF

MYSORE IVORY

109 SF

IVORY

121 SF

OYSTER WHITE

122 SF

BARLEY

124 SF

URBAN BEIGE

125 SF

CERAMIC GREY

110 SF

SILVER GREY

111 SF

METAL GREY

112 SF

DOVE GREY

127 SF

NUT MEG

101 SF

WHITE

117 SF

DARK GREY

115 SF

MISTY GREY

129 SF

ROASTED ALMOND

199 SF

BLACK

CHALK

BOARD

MARKER

BOARD
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117 SF
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WHITE 
WHITE
WOOLEN WHITE
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SILVER GREY
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SKY BLUE
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753
754
754
755

MID NIGHT STONE
ITALIAN STATUARIO
ITALIAN STATUARIO
VENATO MARBLE
VENATO MARBLE
TURKISH BEIGE
TURKISH BEIGE
TURKISH BEIGE
TURKISH BEIGE
BELLA CASA
BELLA CASA
CALACATTA GOLD MARBLE
GREY ARMANI
GREY ARMANI
GREY ARMANI
BRONZE ARMANI
BRONZE ARMANI
BRONZE ARMANI
PEARL BARIST
PEARL BARIST BROWN
WHITE CAPY
WHITE CAPY
WHITE CAPY
BLACK CAPY
BLACK CAPY
BLACK CAPY
LAPPATO FONE
LAPPATO FONE
LAPATI FINSTA
LAPPATI FINSTA
CEMENT WHITE
CEMENT WHITE
CEMENT GREY
CEMENT GREY
SYDNEY LIGHT
SYDNEY LIGHT
SYDNEY LIGHT
SYDNEY DARK
SYDNEY DARK
SYDNEY DARK
IONIZE WHITE
IONIZE WHITE
IONIZE WHITE
IONIZE GREY
IONIZE GREY
IONIZE GREY
FAIR WOOD
FAIR WOOD
FAIR WOOD
AVALON OAK
AVALON OAK
SANDY OAK
IVORY OAK
IVORY OAK
IVORY OAK
GREY OAK
GREY OAK
GREY OAK
FOSSIL BROWN OAK
FOSSIL BROWN OAK
FOSSIL BROWN OAK
FOSSIL BROWN OAK
SPESSART OAK
SPESSART OAK
SPESSART OAK
SPESSART OAK
VINTAGE OAK
VINTAGE OAK
MOUNTAIN LIGHT
MOUNTAIN LIGHT
MOUNTAIN LIGHT
MOUNTAIN DARK
MOUNTAIN DARK
AMERICAN ASH LIGHT
AMERICAN ASH LIGHT
AMERICAN ASH LIGHT
AMERICAN ASH DARK
AMERICAN ASH DARK
AMERICAN ASH DARK
MADISON LIGHT OAK
MADISON LIGHT OAK
MADISON LIGHT OAK
MADISON DARK OAK
MADISON DARK OAK
MADISON DARK OAK
BURNT  WOOD LIGHT
BURNT  WOOD LIGHT
BURNT WOOD LIGHT
BURNT WOOD DARK
BURNT WOOD DARK
BURNT WOOD DARK
WILEY HERRINGBONE LIGHT
WILEY HERRINGBONE LIGHT
WILEY HERRINGBONE DARK
WILEY HERRINGBONE DARK
MAPLE WOOD LIGHT
MAPLE WOOD LIGHT
MAPLE WOOD LIGHT
MAPLE WOOD DARK
MAPLE WOOD DARK
MAPLE WOOD DARK
WARM WOOD
WARM WOOD
WARM WOOD
DELTA WOOD
DELTA WOOD
DELTA WOOD
DELTA WOOD
SALTY WOOD
SALTY WOOD
SALTY WOOD
SALTY WOOD
SALTY WOOD
ADHESIVE LIGHT
ADHESIVE LIGHT
ADHESIVE DARK

HG
TB
HG
BS
ZG
FT
TB
ZG
HG
BS
HG
SSC
BS
EC
ZG
BS
EC
ZG
BS
BS
FT
TB
HG
FT
TB
HG
EC
HG
EC
HG
EC
ZG
EC
ZG
TB
EC
HG
TB
EC
HG
FT
EC
HG
FT
HG
EC
TA
HG
SF
TA
AO
TA
TA
NO
DMT
TA
NO
DMT
TA
DMT
AO
AW
DMT
TA
AO
AW
TA
AO
AO HZ
PW
SF
AO HZ
PW
AO
AW
SF
AO
AW
SF
PA
AO HZ
SF
PA
AO HZ
SF
SB
ZG
HG
SB
ZG
HG
TS
ZG
TS
ZG
SB
PW
SF
SB
PW
SF
SO
ZG
SF
DMT
NO
AO HZ
SF
NO
PA
AO HZ
ZG
SF
HG
SF
HG

113
70
112
13
104
43
68
105
116
70
114
41
71
76
102
72
76
103
70
71
44
66
114
44
67
115
77
117
77
117
76
102
77
102
74
77
113
66
78
112
45
74
74
45
75
76
46
121
133
49
87
46
49
50
54
48
51
54
47
55
87
88
11
47
88
88
50
87
80
81
129
81
82
86
88
129
87
89
129
53
83
130
54
85
129
57
100
117
56
100
119
42
101
42
102
58
78
130
58
78
130
92
106
132
15
51
82
132
51
53
83
107
132
123
130
124

755
756
756
757
757
758
758
758
759
759
759
760
761
762
762
762
762
762
762
762
763
763
763
764
764
764
764
764
765
765
767
768
769
771
771
772
772
773
773
774
775
775
775
776
776
776
777
777
777
778
778
778
779
779
780
780
780
780
781
781
781
782
782
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
789
789
790
790
791
792
793
795
795
795
805
805
807
807
811
812
813
813
814
814
815
815
815
816
816
816
817
901
902
903
904
905
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918

ADHESIVE DARK
EURO DECOR LIGHT
EURO DECOR LIGHT
EURO DECOR DARK
EURO DECOR DARK
HUNSUR TEAK
HUNSUR TEAK
HUNSUR TEAK
SWIFT CHERRY
SWIFT CHERRY
SWIFT CHERRY
FOSSIL LIGHT
FOSSIL DARK
BARREL OAK
BARREL OAK
BARREL OAK
BARREL OAK
BARREL OAK
BARREL OAK
BARREL OAK
NATURAL WOOD
NATURAL WOOD
NATURAL WOOD
ASIAN WALNUT
ASIAN WALNUT
ASIAN WALNUT
ASIAN WALNUT
ASIAN WALNUT
BRINDLE OAK
BRINDLE OAK
AFRICAN TEAK LIGHT
AFRICAN TEAK DARK
SHINE WALNUT
OASIS CEDAR LIGHT
OASIS CEDAR LIGHT
OASIS CEDAR DARK
OASIS CEDAR DARK
DESIGNER WALL
DESIGNER WALL
ACACIA WOOD
WHITE OILED OAK LIGHT
WHITE OILED OAK LIGHT
WHITE OILED OAK LIGHT
WHITE OILED OAK DARK
WHITE OILED OAK DARK
WHITE OILED OAK DARK
SHINSYU HINOKI LIGHT
SHINSYU HINOKI LIGHT
SHINSYU HINOKI LIGHT
SHINSYU HINOKI DARK
SHINSYU HINOKI DARK
SHINSYU HINOKI DARK
EDDIE TEAK
EDDIE TEAK
SLEET OAK
SLEET OAK
SLEET OAK
SLEET OAK
MIZAR LIGHT
MIZAR LIGHT
MIZAR LIGHT
MIZAR DARK
MIZAR DARK
MIZAR DARK
ABURA LIGHT WOOD
ABURA DARK WOOD
SAPWOOD LIGHT
SAPWOOD DARK
PITH WALNUT LIGHT
PITH WALNUT DARK
LIGNA WOOD
LIGNA WOOD
LIGNA WOOD
CALLUS WOOD
CALLUS WOOD
ARENA
CELECIA
CROTCH DARK
HAZLE WOOD
HAZLE WOOD
HAZLE WOOD
GUN METAL
GUN METAL
SMOKE METAL
SMOKE METAL
FIGURE MACORE DARK
FIGURE MACORE LIGHT
LINEN WHITE
LINEN WHITE
LINEN GREY
LINEN GREY
NACRE SATING
NACRE SATING
NACRE SATING
NACRE SYMPHONY
NACRE SYMPHONY
NACRE SYMPHONY
NACRE BLUE
WHITE 
FROSTY WHITE
MELLOW WHITE
RED
DARK GREY
DARK GREY
AQUA GREEN
NIGHT SKY
TURQUOISE GREEN
BLACK
PRESTIGE PURPLE
LEGEND GREY
BROWN
POPPY
AQUA BLUE
SILVER
MUSTARD YELLOW
BLUISH
PARROT GREEN
CHALK
MARKER

SF
CA
SF
CA
SF
SO
HG
SF
SO
HG
SF
PA
PA
NO
SB
PW
CA
SO
HG
SF
SO
HG
SF
SB
CA
SO
HG
SF
HG
SF
SF
NO
HG
SB
HG
SB
HG
CA
HG
HG
DMT
AO
ZG
DMT
AO
ZG
DMT
AW
HG
DMT
AW
HG
ZG
HG
DMT
PW
ZG
HG
PW
HG
SF
PW
HG
SF
SF
SF
OSC
OSC
PSC
PSC
ZG
HG
SF
ZG
HG
HG
HG
HG
AW
HG
SF
MS
CS
MS
CS
HG
HG
MS
ZG
MS
ZG
CM
ZG
HG
CM
ZG
HG
HG
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE

130
91
133
91
133
92
122
130
93
123
131
52
53
51
58
78
91
93
121
133
93
121
133
59
92
95
122
133
126
134
132
52
127
59
127
61
129
91
125
126
55
85
106
19
86
106
56
89
120
58
90
121
100
122
21
79
107
126
79
119
131
80
120
132
131
131
36
38
37
39
109
122
131
107
126
124
124
124
89
125
131
68
72
69
73
115
115
65
100
63
101
40
99
116
40
97
116
111
26
26
25
27
27
27
24
24
24
27
27
25
26
27
24
25
26
24
24
137
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ACTUAL

THICKNESS

1 MM
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